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Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 28-01-2026 10:51

Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/waga-kalkulacyjna-aviator-5000-do-15kg-p-21506.html

Waga kalkulacyjna Aviator 5000 do 15kg

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Waga - M
Doktadnos¢ odczytu
Gtebokos¢ - D
Marka

Zakres pomiaru

1134,90 zt
922,68 zt
731152
Stalgast
111 mm
351 mm
4.2 kg

59

359 mm
Ohaus

15 kg
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